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15 0.25% 67.0 0.26% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 15 0.10% 67.0 0.10%Agoura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.03% 6.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01%Apollo High

2 0.03% 6.5 0.03% 1 0.03% 7.0 0.05% 20 0.34% 80.0 0.32% 23 0.16% 93.5 0.14%Buena High

14 0.23% 37.5 0.15% 3 0.09% 16.0 0.11% 6 0.10% 19.0 0.08% 23 0.16% 72.5 0.11%Camarillo High

3 0.05% 5.0 0.02% 12 0.35% 46.0 0.33% 7 0.12% 20.0 0.08% 21 0.15% 71.0 0.11%Channel Islands High

1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00%Community High

1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 1.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 4.0 0.01%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.10% 23.0 0.09% 6 0.04% 23.0 0.04%El Camino High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.08% 11.0 0.04% 5 0.03% 11.0 0.02%Fillmore Senior High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.03% 1.0 0.01% 15 0.25% 52.0 0.21% 16 0.11% 53.0 0.08%Foothill Technology High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.03% 5.0 0.04% 2 0.03% 6.0 0.02% 3 0.02% 11.0 0.02%Frontier High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 6.0 0.02% 2 0.01% 6.0 0.01%Golden Valley Charter

2 0.03% 11.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 3 0.02% 14.0 0.02%Grace Brethren

2 0.03% 4.0 0.02% 16 0.47% 63.0 0.45% 3 0.05% 5.0 0.02% 19 0.13% 72.0 0.11%Hueneme High

1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00%Monte Vista

34 0.56% 104.5 0.40% 1 0.03% 3.0 0.02% 5 0.08% 17.0 0.07% 37 0.26% 124.5 0.19%Moorpark High

24 0.40% 84.0 0.33% 3 0.09% 10.0 0.07% 4 0.07% 8.0 0.03% 31 0.21% 102.0 0.16%Newbury Park High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.10% 14.0 0.06% 6 0.04% 14.0 0.02%Nordhoff High

23 0.38% 86.5 0.34% 1 0.03% 3.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 24 0.17% 89.5 0.14%Oak Park High

1 0.02% 4.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01%Oak View High

6 0.10% 13.0 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.04% 13.0 0.02%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

Page 12Effective Date: August 2016



Credit Units

Moorpark College

Students

Oxnard College Ventura College

Students Students StudentsCredit Units Credit Units Credit Units

District Wide

High School

Summer 16 EOT - VCCCD Students Who are Recent Graduates of Local  HSs      

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.03% 4.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01%Other Ventura County H.S.

1 0.02% 1.0 0.00% 11 0.32% 46.0 0.33% 19 0.32% 48.0 0.19% 31 0.21% 95.0 0.15%Oxnard High

2 0.03% 8.0 0.03% 14 0.41% 50.5 0.36% 10 0.17% 24.0 0.09% 26 0.18% 82.5 0.13%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.05% 15.0 0.06% 3 0.02% 15.0 0.02%Renaissance High

4 0.07% 7.0 0.03% 4 0.12% 19.0 0.14% 9 0.15% 29.5 0.12% 17 0.12% 55.5 0.09%Rio Mesa High

20 0.33% 56.5 0.22% 1 0.03% 3.0 0.02% 2 0.03% 4.0 0.02% 22 0.15% 63.5 0.10%Royal High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 24 0.41% 64.0 0.25% 24 0.17% 64.0 0.10%Santa Paula High

11 0.18% 53.0 0.21% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.08% 53.0 0.08%Santa Susana High

38 0.63% 111.0 0.43% 1 0.03% 6.0 0.04% 3 0.05% 13.0 0.05% 38 0.26% 130.0 0.20%Simi Valley High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 9 0.15% 26.0 0.10% 9 0.06% 26.0 0.04%St. Bonaventure High

5 0.08% 20.0 0.08% 2 0.06% 7.0 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.03% 27.0 0.04%The HS at Moorpark College

16 0.27% 45.0 0.17% 2 0.06% 4.0 0.03% 3 0.05% 5.5 0.02% 21 0.15% 54.5 0.08%Thousand Oaks High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.03% 6.0 0.04% 3 0.05% 10.0 0.04% 4 0.03% 16.0 0.02%Ventura Adult High

2 0.03% 1.5 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 21 0.35% 56.0 0.22% 23 0.16% 57.5 0.09%Ventura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6.0 0.02% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01%Vista Real Charter High

18 0.30% 73.5 0.28% 5 0.15% 21.0 0.15% 5 0.08% 14.0 0.06% 26 0.18% 108.5 0.17%Westlake High

Totals 246 4.08% 808.5 3.13% 82 2.41% 326.5 2.33% 195 3.29% 580.0 2.29% 508 3.52% 1,715.0 2.63%

Page 13Effective Date: August 2016


